EN0H-1707GE25 R0221
Product Specification S
Rotary Valves
Centra
DRU
3-way Rotary Valve PN10 and HE25 Extension
heet • EN0H-1707GE25 R0221 • Subject to c
HE Extension

Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1707GE25 R0221 • Subject to change 5
DRU
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Accessories
DN kvs-value (m3/h) Heat flow (kW)
Nominal torque
(Nm)
∆p (kPa) Order number
25 2.5 7-12 100 20 DRU25-2.5
25 4.0 12-17 100 20 DRU25-4.0
25 6.3 17-30 100 20 DRU25-6.3
25 10.0 30-50 100 20 DRU25-10
25 16.0 50-70 100 20 DRU25-16
32 10 30-50 100 20 DRU32-10
32 16 50-70 100 20 DRU32-16
32 25 70-100 100 20 DRU32-25
25 - - - - HE25